08.30 -9.00

09.00 -

09.50

9:50-10:00

10.00 -

10.20

10.25 -

11.10

11.10-

11.50

11.50 -

12.00

12.00 -

13.00

13.00 -

13:45

13:45-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00-16.00

16:00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00 -

18.00

@) ~ 5 o0

< o0 QO -

FARM PARK

SOFT PLAY AND SNACK

Indoor activites such as Mad
Sciencest, Cooking Crazy or
Art and Crafts

LUNCH

Home Time & JCB's

SOFT PLAY AND SNACK SOFT PLAY AND SNACK

Indoor activites such as Mad
Sciencest, Cooking Crazy or
Art and Crafts

SOFT PLAY AND SNACK

CHILDREN'S CHOICE

LUNCH

LUNCH

CHILDREN'S CHOICE

LUNCH

Indoor activites such as Mad
Sciencest, Cooking Crazy or
Art and Crafts

CHILDREN'S CHOICE

Home Time & JCB's Home Time & JCB's

Indoor activites such as Mad
Sciencest, Cooking Crazy or
Art and Crafts

Home Time & JCB's




