FARM PARK ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - May Half Term Schedule 28th-31st May

l	ZOUL-SISUMAY					
	Monday 27th May	Tuesday - 28th May	Wednesday - 29th May	Thursday - 30th May	Friday - 31st May	
		Group 1 Group 2	Group 1 Group 2	Group 1 Group 2	Group 1 Group 2	
08.30 -9.00		Registration & Free Play & ICE BREAKER	Registration & Free Play & ICE BREAKER	Registration & Free Play & ICE BREAKER	Registration & Free Play & ICE BREAKER	
09.00 - 09.50		SOFT PLAY AND SNACK	SOFT PLAY AND SNACK	SOFT PLAY AND SNACK	SOFT PLAY AND SNACK	
9:50-10:00						
10.00 - 10.20	B a	Animal Feeding	Animal Feeding	Animal Feeding	Animal Feeding	
10.25 - 11.10	n	Indoor activites such as Mad		Indoor activites such as Mad		
11.10 - 11.50	k	Sciencest, Cooking Crazy or Art and Crafts	EXPLORE THE FARM	Sciencest, Cooking Crazy or Art and Crafts	CHILDREN'S CHOICE	
11.50 - 12.00	Н					
12.00 - 13.00	О	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	
13.00 - 13:45	l i		Indoor activites such as Mad		Indoor activites such as Mad	
13:45-14.15	d	EXPLORE THE FARM	Sciencest, Cooking Crazy or Art and Crafts	EXPLORE THE FARM	Sciencest, Cooking Crazy or Art and Crafts	
14.15-15.00	а					
15.00-16.00	У	CHILDREN'S CHOICE	Sport & Games	CHILDREN'S CHOICE	Sport & Games	
16:00-16.30		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
16.30-17.00		2.1.110	<u> </u>			
17.00 - 18.00		Home Time & JCB's	Home Time & JCB's	Home Time & JCB's	Home Time & JCB's	